










Towson University 
Health Professions in the Dominican Republic 

Minimester 2015 
 
 

Friday, January 2 
Fly from U.S. to Santo Domingo. 
Group transfer to hotel. 
Welcome dinner 

Saturday, January 3 
Orientation 
Walking tour of city 

Sunday, January 4 Colonial Sugar Mills visit 

Monday, January 5 
Class 
Guest Lecture: Introduction to Health Systems in the Dominican Republic 

Tuesday, January 6 
Morning visit to clinic or hospital 
Spanish Class: Healthcare Terminology 

Wednesday, January 7 
Class 
Guest Lecture: History of Medicine and Nurse Practitioners in the Dominican Republic 

Thursday, January 8 
Morning visit to clinic or hospital 
Spanish Class: Healthcare Terminology 

Friday, January 9 
Class 
Guest Lecture: Women’s Health Issues 

Saturday, January 10 
Class 
Spanish Class: Healthcare Terminology 

Sunday, January 11 
Free morning 
Colonial Zone: Dance Son by “Bonye” in the Ruins of San Francisco 

Monday, January 12 
Service learning (HIV patients in El Seybo) 
Cultural activity 
Group dinner   

Tuesday, January 13 
Service learning (planting and beach cleaning) 
Free afternoon 

Wednesday, January 14 
Class 
Spanish Class: Healthcare Terminology 

Thursday, January 15 

Morning tour of Hospital 
Afternoon service learning  
*All participants will need to bring scrubs and nurses’ uniform (if applicable) to wear 
during the day 

Friday, January 16 
Class 
Spanish Class: Healthcare Terminology 

Saturday, January 17 
Free day 
Farewell Dinner 

Sunday, January 18 Return to U.S. 

 

http://colonialzone-dr.com/colonialzonenews/2012/07/27/grupo-bonye-every-sunday/

